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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

02/07/2022

1

N

w

N

4 BELLONI Chiara

5 MARRA Sveva

3 PERSEU Ludovica

7 STRENGHETTO Sophie
2 BUSO Sabrina

6 FRASCIONE Noemi

1 SCATTONE Angelica

8 FRACHEY Elena

Pubblicata: 02/07/2022 ore 16:49

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Finale Giovani
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Rari Nantes Torino

50m

33.36

34.12

33.39

34.54

34.83

35.55

35.68

35.69

35.37

34.72

36.45

37.12

37.18

37.72

37.88

38.47

ARRIVO Record

1'08.73

1'08.84

1'09.84

1'11.66

1'12.01

1'13.27

1'13.56

1'14.16

Comunicato 91
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